BID TABULATION

Matlock Road Improvements at Debbie Lane and Mansfield-Webb Intersections

Bid Date: June 6, 2013

				JLB CONTRACTING		JET UNDERGROUND UTIL.		XIT PAVING	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
ROADWAY	ITEMS								
101	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$23,700.00	\$23,700.00	\$25,452.85	\$25,452.85	\$28,300.00	\$28,300.00
102	ROW PREP	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$67,659.88	\$67,659.88
103	UNCLASSIFIED ROADWAY EXCAVATION	1,368	CY	\$28.70	\$39,261.60	\$14.50	\$19,836.00	\$19.79	\$27,072.72
104	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR	309	SY	\$73.50	\$22,711.50	\$75.00	\$23,175.00	\$78.46	\$24,244.14
105	CONC PVMT (10")	4,129	SY	\$49.76	\$205,459.04	\$51.50	\$212,643.50	\$48.22	\$199,100.38
106	CONCRETE MEDIAN PAVING	305	SY	\$65.00	\$19,825.00	\$45.00	\$13,725.00	\$63.23	\$19,285.15
107	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	11	SY	\$40.00	\$440.00	\$50.00	\$550.00	\$45.19	\$497.09
108	CURB RAMPS	3	EA	\$760.00	\$2,280.00	\$1,650.00	\$4,950.00	\$1,070.00	\$3,210.00
109	4" TOPSOIL	1,500	SY	\$1.87	\$2,805.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$3.82	\$5,730.00
110	BLOCK SODDING	1,500	SY	\$5.25	\$7,875.00	\$3.70	\$5,550.00	\$4.10	\$6,150.00
111	24" SOLID WHITE	1,012	LF	\$6.40	\$6,476.80	\$6.00	\$6,072.00	\$6.60	\$6,679.20
112	PAINTED ARROW	38	EA	\$135.00	\$5,130.00	\$150.00	\$5,700.00	\$137.50	\$5,225.00
113	PAINTED WORD	38	EA	\$140.00	\$5,320.00	\$150.00	\$5,700.00	\$143.00	\$5,434.00
114	PUPPY TRACKS	510	LF	\$1.35	\$688.50	\$2.00	\$1,020.00	\$1.38	\$703.80
115	4" WHITE TRAFFIC BUTTONS	988	EA	\$4.40	\$4,347.20	\$3.50	\$3,458.00	\$4.51	\$4,455.88
116	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,200.00	\$18,200.00
117	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
	SUBTOTAL - ROADWAY ITEMS				\$375,419.64		\$365,832.35		\$429,447.24
DRAINAGE	ITEMS								
201	RC PIPE (CL III) (21 ")	21	LF	\$320.00	\$6,720.00	\$60.00	\$1,260.00	\$104.11	\$2,186.31
202	REC CURB INLET (10' X 3')	2	EA	\$5,560.00	\$11,120.00	\$2,850.00	\$5,700.00	\$3,431.71	\$6,863.42
	SUBTOTAL - DRAINAGE ITEMS				\$17.840.00	* ,	\$6,960.00	* - 7	\$9,049.73
					, ,		, , ,		
TRAFFIC S	SIGNAL ITEMS								
301	DRILL SHAFT (TRAF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	12	LF	\$155.00	\$1,860.00	\$265.00	\$3,180.00	\$220.00	\$2,640.00
302	CONDT (PVC)(SCHD 40)(1 1/2")	34	LF	\$5.35	\$181.90	\$10.00	\$340.00	\$8.80	\$299.20
303	CONDT (PVC)(SCHD 40)(3")	181	LF	\$7.25	\$1,312.25	\$11.00	\$1,991.00	\$11.00	\$1,991.00
304	CONDT (PVC)(SCHD 40)(3")(BORE)	48	LF	\$20.30	\$974.40	\$25.00	\$1,200.00	\$22.00	\$1,056.00
305	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6)(BARE)	1,098	LF	\$1.01	\$1,108.98	\$1.50	\$1,647.00	\$1.10	\$1,207.80
306	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6)(INSULATED)	1,017	LF	\$1.15	\$1,169.55	\$1.50	\$1,525.50	\$1.10	\$1,118.70
307	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8)(INSULATED)	998	LF	\$0.91	\$908.18	\$1.50	\$1,497.00	\$1.10	\$1,097.80
308	GRD BOX TYPE C (162911) W/ APRON	4	EA	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$765.00	\$3,060.00	\$825.00	\$3,300.00
309	RELOCATE TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE ASSEMBLY	1	LS	\$1,925.00	\$1,925.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
310	RELOCATE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLLER	1	LS	\$15,250.00	\$15,250.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$15,895.00	\$15,895.00
311	TEMP TRAFFIC SIGNALS	1	LS	\$8,025.00	\$8,025.00	\$30,500.00	\$30,500.00	\$19,268.70	\$19,268.70
312	BACK PLATE (12 IN)(4 SEC)	8	EA	\$130.00	\$1,040.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$165.00	\$1,320.00
313	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (GRN ARW)	8	EA	\$215.00	\$1,720.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$363.00	\$2,904.00
314	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (YEL ARW)	8	EA	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$363.00	\$2,904.00
315	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (RED)	16	EA	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$250.00	\$4,000.00	\$363.00	\$5,808.00
316	TRF SIG CABLE (TY A)(14 AWG)(20 CONDR)	906	LF	\$3.75	\$3,397.50	\$4.50	\$4,077.00	\$3.30	\$2,989.80
317	RADAR VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM	2	EA	\$27,670.00	\$55,340.00	\$26,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$30,800.00	\$61,600.00
318	OPTICOM PREEMPTION SYSTEM	2	EA	\$8,010.00	\$16,020.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$7,150.00	\$14,300.00
	SUBTOTAL - TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS				\$118,032.76	,	\$151,717.50	. ,	\$143,000.00
	•				,		. ,		
LANDSCA	PE								
401	LANDSCAPE PLANTER RELOCATION	1	LS	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$10,450.00	\$10,450.00
402	ADJUST SPRINKLER SYSTEM	1	LS	\$8,010.00	\$8,010.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
	SUBTOTAL - LANDSCAPE ITEMS			72,212,00	\$12,610.00	+-,	\$10,000.00	+1,111100	\$15,950.00
					, ,		,		,
	TOTAL AMOUNT BID			1	\$523,902.40		\$534,509.85		\$597,446.97

5127

CPS	CIVIL	2CMD INC.		STABILE &	WINN INC.	MCCLENDON CONST. CO.		SYB CONSTRUCTION	
UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$30,250.00	\$30,250.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$23,300.00	\$23,300.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$29,040.00	\$29,040.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$22,700.00	\$22,700.00
\$30.00	\$41,040.00	\$17.12	\$23,420.16	\$25.00	\$34,200.00	\$40.00	\$54,720.00	\$23.00	\$31,464.00
\$65.00	\$20,085.00	\$68.97	\$21,311.73	\$100.00	\$30,900.00	\$100.00	\$30,900.00	\$125.00	\$38,625.00
\$50.00	\$206,450.00	\$70.18	\$289,773.22	\$67.55	\$278,913.95	\$64.00	\$264,256.00	\$63.00	\$260,127.00
\$85.00	\$25,925.00	\$77.14	\$23,527,70	\$92.00	\$28,060,00	\$70.00	\$21,350.00	\$75.00	\$22,875.00
\$50.00	\$550.00	\$54.45	\$598.95	\$63.00	\$693.00	\$65.00	\$715.00	\$45.00	\$495.00
\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,452.00	\$4,356.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00
\$4.65	\$6,975.00	\$6.05	\$9,075.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00
\$4.50	\$6,750.00	\$4.48	\$6,720.00	\$2.75	\$4,125.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$6.00	\$9,000.00
\$6.00	\$6,072.00	\$47.62	\$48,191.44	\$6.50	\$6,578.00	\$6.00	\$6,072.00	\$8.00	\$8,096.00
\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$108.90	\$4,138.20	\$130.00	\$4,940.00	\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$260.00	\$9,880.00
\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$108.90	\$4,138.20	\$140.00	\$5,320.00	\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$305.00	\$11,590.00
\$2.00	\$1,020.00	\$1.09	\$555.90	\$1.50	\$765.00	\$1.00	\$5,800.00	\$2.50	\$1,275.00
\$3.00	\$2,964.00	\$3.33	\$3,290.04	\$4.50	\$4,446.00	\$3.00	\$2,964.00	\$4.50	\$4,446.00
\$9,500.00	\$2,964.00	\$9,779.83	\$9,779.83	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,904.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
\$3,200.00		\$3,297.25	\$3,297.25	\$14,000.00		\$22,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,297.25		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00		\$4,500.00	
	\$389,631.00		\$511,463.62		\$466,640.95		\$505,887.00		\$476,373.00
£440.00	#0.040.00	£404.00	© 0 544 00	#040.00	©0.540.00	#000.00	#0.000.00	£400.00	CO 400 00
\$110.00	\$2,310.00	\$121.00	\$2,541.00	\$310.00	\$6,510.00	\$300.00	\$6,300.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00
\$3,100.00	\$6,200.00	\$5,445.00	\$10,890.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00
	\$8,510.00		\$13,431.00		\$17,510.00		\$18,300.00		\$8,500.00
****		A	**			****	** *** ***		
\$146.00	\$1,752.00	\$175.45	\$2,105.40	\$155.00	\$1,860.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$405.00	\$4,860.00
\$8.00	\$272.00	\$6.05	\$205.70	\$5.50	\$187.00	\$8.00	\$272.00	\$25.00	\$850.00
\$8.00	\$1,448.00	\$8.17	\$1,478.77	\$7.00	\$1,267.00	\$10.00	\$1,810.00	\$26.00	\$4,706.00
\$26.00	\$1,248.00	\$22.63	\$1,086.24	\$20.00	\$960.00	\$20.00	\$960.00	\$29.00	\$1,392.00
\$2.00	\$2,196.00	\$1.15	\$1,262.70	\$1.00	\$1,098.00	\$1.00	\$1,098.00	\$3.00	\$3,294.00
\$2.00	\$2,034.00	\$1.27	\$1,291.59	\$1.10	\$1,118.70	\$1.00	\$1,017.00	\$3.10	\$3,152.70
\$2.00	\$1,996.00	\$1.03	\$1,027.94	\$0.90	\$898.20	\$1.00	\$998.00	\$3.00	\$2,994.00
\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$784.81	\$3,139.24	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00
\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,178.00	\$2,178.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$14,900.00	\$14,900.00
\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,266.85	\$10,266.85	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$21,100.00	\$21,100.00
\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,075.00	\$9,075.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$16,950.00	\$16,950.00
\$236.00	\$1,888.00	\$110.19	\$881.52	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$161.00	\$1,288.00
\$267.00	\$2,136.00	\$237.16	\$1,897.28	\$210.00	\$1,680.00	\$330.00	\$2,640.00	\$240.00	\$1,920.00
\$290.00	\$2,320.00	\$226.27	\$1,810.16	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$330.00	\$2,640.00	\$240.00	\$1,920.00
\$258.00	\$4,128.00	\$223.85	\$3,581.60	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$330.00	\$5,280.00	\$240.00	\$3,840.00
\$5.00	\$4,530.00	\$3.53	\$3,198.18	\$3.75	\$3,397.50	\$3.00	\$2,718.00	\$7.75	\$7,021.50
\$30,050.00	\$60,100.00	\$29,256.59	\$58,513.18	\$27,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$34,400.00	\$68,800.00
\$11,300.00	\$22,600.00	\$7,694.63	\$15,389.26	\$7,800.00	\$15,600.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$11,700.00	\$23,400.00
	\$143,648.00		\$118,388.61		\$115,766.40		\$144,033.00		\$187,988.20
\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,195.74	\$5,195.74	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,420.00	\$2,420.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	\$17,500.00		\$7,615.74		\$16,500.00		\$16,800.00		\$12,500.00
	\$559,289.00		\$650.898.97		\$616,417.35		\$685,020.00		\$685,361.20